INFONET CENTRE
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN,

JATPUR
Prof. S.K. Gupta Phone No. 0141-2703559
Director E-mail;_info@unirai.ac.in
Ref. No.: IC/20241. 720 Date: f.é,[?.?f%?m/
ENQUIRY

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of the following items at Infonet Centre upto 24/04,2024,
2:00 PM. The quotation will be opened on 24/04/2024 at 3:00. p.m. The rates should be F.O.R. Jaipur
inclusive of all tax.

S.No.

Items Remark

L.

Cisco Fiber Module Single Mode
O Compatible for Cisco GLC-LH-SMD/ GLC-LH-SM/

SFP-GE-L (Coding as GLC-LH-SMD), 2-Pack
O 1000Base-LX/LH Gigabit Ethernet, 1.25

Gbps,1310nm wavelength ,10m reach, Single mode
Dual LC

[1 Hot-Pluggable SFP Transceiver Module, PLUG and

PLAY
3 Year Warranty

Single Mode LC to LC Optical Fiber Patch Cord Cable|
S Meters 15 ft.

Terms & Conditions:

1.

Delivery within 3 weeks from the order date,

2. Price for the above mention system is at F.O.R. University of Rajasthan, Jaipur.
3. Payment will be made after successful delivery & Installation.

Yours truly
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